## HJ0004HS001

1 2	Page 1-line 1	Delete "enact legislation".
3 4 5 6 7 8	Page 1-line 2	Delete "to remove" insert "seek removal of".
	Page 2-line 9	After "essential" insert "to assist the state in compensating individuals and entities for losses caused by gray wolves and grizzly bears".
10 11 12	Page 2-line 10	Delete "gray wolf and grizzly bear populations" insert "these species".
13 14	Page 2-line 12	Delete "to" insert "; and".
15 16	Page 2-lines 13 and	14 Delete entirely.
17 18 19	Page 3-line 3	After "Congress" insert "and the United States Fish and Wildlife Service".
20	Page 3-lines 8 thro	agh 16 Delete entirely and insert:
<ul><li>22</li><li>23</li><li>24</li><li>25</li><li>26</li><li>27</li></ul>	"Section 2. That the Wyoming legislature calls on Congress to immediately and fully fund all necessary programs and services for gray wolf and grizzly bear management, particularly programs and services to compensate individuals and entities for losses caused by these wildlife species.	
28 29 30 31 32 33	<b>Section 3.</b> That the Wyoming legislature calls on Congress to assist in funding the necessary programs and services indicated in section 2 of this resolution after the date the gray wolf and grizzly bear populations are removed from the list of experimental nonessential population, endangered species or threatened species in Wyoming.".	
34 35 36	Page 4-line 1	Delete "3" insert "4".
37 38	Page 4-line 5	Delete "and" insert ",".
39 40 41	Page 4-line 6	After "Delegation" insert "and to the Director of the United States Fish and Wildlife Service". PETROFF, CHAIRMAN